
 
 

 
 

 
Date: 19.12.2023 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate Services 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 
Scrip Code: 500009 
 

Subject: Intimation regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation (Duplicate share certificates) 
in lieu of loss of share certificates. 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the 
Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited has received below 
mentioned request from the shareholder for issue of Letter of Confirmation (Duplicate Share 
Certificates). 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Folio No. Old 
Certificate 

Nos. 

Number 
of 

Shares 

Distinctive No. 
From To 

 
1 

 
QURESH MOHSINBHAI  

RANGWALA 

 
W0054370 

 
1031328 - 
1031329, 
1031334, 
1123633 

 
200 

 

 
53490436 
53490736 
57555202 

 
53490535 
53490785 
57555251 

 

Please take same on record. 

Thanking you, 
Yours Faithfully,  
 
For Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited 
 
 
 
Ms. Disha Punjani 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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